	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P6SMB20CA-E3/5B
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            P6SMB20CA-E3/5B
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.12688 (This price is for reference only)
		 P6SMB20CA-E3/5B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBF-32226 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 15.74X11.81X6.29" GRY
PB-1576 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.00X3.00X1.50" BLK
P222-050 Tripp Lite  EXT CABLE MINI DIN6 M/F 50'
J2CE1611-15 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 16A 120V 15FT CABLE
1404474 Phoenix Contact  SAC-5P-10-115/M CABLE
C7PSG-1506G CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMM15G/AE15G/CFM15G
A9AAT-1403F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE14T/AF14/AFE14T
20-003-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 20POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
16-006-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 16POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
0210490277 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .030M 22POS
0151671109 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 39 CKTS LGT 178
0210201042 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" 0.50MM 33POS
650-0SFTP-YL-00300 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE SFTP
C3EES-2636M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CCE26S/AE26M/CCE26S
M3BBK-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50G/MSR50K
1501715 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4COND HALOGEN FREE 100M
216013-004 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG ORANGE
3051 WV001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 22AWG WHT/VIO 1000'
PLT3I-M10 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED WHITE 11.4"
RNF-100-1-1/4-WH-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F2213/32 WH002 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 WHT 500'
QDWT-55/18-01-48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 55/18MM-48" BLACK
HSTTN38-CY Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK .375"
APGN6-28076-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LELK1-1REC4-31492-2-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF66-35462-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9129693200 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 15A 250VAC 80VDC
UPGH111-1REC2-2919-19 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
F1206A2R00FWTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 2.00A 32V FAST THIN 1206
MF-SMDF100-2 Bourns Inc.  PTC RESETTABLE 1.10A 15V 2018
SMLJ17CA Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 17VWM SMD
TV02W330-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SOD123
1.5SMC10CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM DO214AB
SMCG33AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMC
MXP6KE10AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC T18
MA15KP26CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 44VC DO204AR
MXPLAD15KP11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
P1553UALTP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 3CHP 130V 50A MS013
V275LA20APX1347 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
B72210S681K351 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 990V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  keywords
	    	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  pdf
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  datasheet
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  price
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  distributor
	electronic components P6SMB20CA-E3/5B
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  Circuit Protection
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  TVS - Diodes
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMB
	P6SMB20CA-E3/5B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .